
7:00P.M. 

7:lOP.M. 

7:30P.M. 

7:50P.M. 

8:15 P.M. 

8:35 P.M. 

8:40P.M. 

8:55 P.M. 

9:00P.M. 

9:lOP.M. 

9:15 P.M. 

ibwgagen.wpd 

IDAHO BAT WORKING GROUP 
COORDINATION MEETING 

BOISE, IDAHO 

February 27, 1997 

Draft Agenda 

Meet in the lobby of the Red Lion Downtowner 
Go across the street to the Boise National Forest Conference Room 

Update of agency and entity activities (5 min. each) Paula Perletti, BLM 

Discussion of bat research ( 5 min. each) 

Townsend's big-eared bat discussion 
What? Where? Why? 

Spotted bat discussion 
What? Where? Why? 

WSBWG/IBWG charter 

WSBWG 

Selection of Cave Group Rep. 

Additional discussion? 

Parting Words of Wisdom 

Adjourn 

Dick Wenger, USFS 
Tim Reynolds, ESRF 
Martha Wackenhut, IDFG 

Bill Doering, SAIC 
Shauna Haymond, BYU 
Kisi Bohn/Barry Keller, ISU 
Lyle Lewis 

Martha Wackenhut 
Lyle Lewis 

Lyle Lewis 
Barry Keller 

Martha Wackenhut 

Lyle Lewis 
Chuck Harris 

Martha Wackenhut 

Martha Wackenhut 

Martha Wackenhut 


