## IDAHO BAT WORKING GROUP COORDINATION MEETING BOISE, IDAHO

February 27, 1997

## Draft Agenda

7:00 P.M.	Meet in the lobby of the Red Lion Downtowner Go across the street to the Boise National Forest Conference Room	
7:10 P.M.	Update of agency and entity activities (5 min. each)	Paula Perletti, BLM Dick Wenger, USFS Tim Reynolds, ESRF Martha Wackenhut, IDFG
7:30 P.M.	Discussion of bat research (5 min. each)	Bill Doering, SAIC Shauna Haymond, BYU Kisi Bohn/Barry Keller, ISU Lyle Lewis
7:50 P.M.	Townsend's big-eared bat discussion Martha What? Where? Why?	a Wackenhut Lyle Lewis
8:15 P.M.	Spotted bat discussion What? Where? Why?	Lyle Lewis Barry Keller
8:35 P.M.	WSBWG/IBWG charter	Martha Wackenhut
8:40 P.M.	WSBWG	Lyle Lewis Chuck Harris
8:55 P.M.	Selection of Cave Group Rep.	Martha Wackenhut
9:00 <b>P</b> .M.	Additional discussion?	Martha Wackenhut
9:10 P.M.	Parting Words of Wisdom	Martha Wackenhut
9:15 P.M.	Adjourn	

ibwgagen.wpd